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Yorkshire Small Bore Rifle & Pistol Association

Individual Short Range Rifle League Winter 25/26

Rd 10

Division 1 Shaw 100 vs 99 Turvey
Crabb 99 vs 99 Spence
Paterson 99 vs 96 Anderson

Shot Won Drawn Lost Points Agg

 R Shaw     10 5 3 2 13 998

S Crabb 10 3 6 1 12 993

S Turvey 10 4 3 3 11 991

B Spence 10 3 4 3 10
J Paterson 10 3 3 4 9 986

A Anderson 10 2 1 7 5 979

Division 2 Baker 99 vs 95 Kerr
K Shand 99 vs 99 McGhie
R Shand 98 vs 97 Der-Smith

R Shand 10 7 0 3 14 984

Mrs K Shand 10 6 1 3 13 988   *

Mrs C McGhie 10 6 1 3 13 985

S Baker 10 6 0 4 12 987  *

C Derrett-Smi 10 3 0 7 6 977

D Kerr 10 1 0 9 2 970

* denotes best female competitor and best veteran

Division 3 Betts 97 vs ncr Burton
Waterson 99 vs 96 Relf
Shut'worth 99 vs 93 Somers

W Waterson 10 9 0 1 18 986

S Betts 10 5 3 2 13 979

C Shuttlewort 10 5 2 3 12 970

R Relf 10 3 3 4 9 977

I Burton 7 1 3 3 5 680

S Somers 10 1 1 8 3 957
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Division 4 Lee 98 vs 96 Turk'ton
Thomas 99 vs 95 Norman
Barnett 98 vs 98 Goody

M J Barnett 10 6 2 2 14 986

S Goody 10 4 3 3 11 976

Mrs J D Norm 10 4 3 3 11 968

K Thomas 10 3 4 3 9 977

J G Lee 10 3 4 3 9 968

K Turkington 10 0 4 6 4 966

Division 5 Davies 99 vs 98 Burcher
Harris 98 vs 96 Casson
Baker 96 vs 95 Teale

A Burcher 10 5 3 2 13 978
M Davies 10 4 3 3 11 977
S Harris 10 5 1 4 11 968
J Teale 10 4 2 4 10 972
A K Baker 10 3 2 5 8 968
S Casson 10 3 1 6 7 970

Division 6 Boyt 98 vs 96 Sinclair
M Lee 97 vs 92 Nixon
J Lee 98 vs 97 Metcalfe

Miss J Lee 10 7 2 1 16 980

N Boyt 10 5 2 3 12 967

S Metcalfe 10 4 2 4 10 962

M Lee 10 3 2 5 8 968

K Nixon 10 2 3 6 7 954

D Sinclair 10 3 1 6 7 936
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Division 7 Boot 95 vs 95 Stenson
Nesom 97 vs 96 Shutt'wth
Book -Sm 98 vs 98 Genders

P Genders 10 7 2 1 16 980

B Nesom 10 8 0 2 16 963

J Boot 10 5 2 3 12 954

J Shuttlewort 10 3 0 7 6 949

D Booker-Smi 10 3 1 6 7 941

N Stenson 9 1 1 7 3 809

Division 8 Parkin 95 vs ncr Kuk'ova
Barker 97 vs 95 Purchon
Norman 94 vs 93 Dickinson

P Barker 10 7 3 0 17 969

D Parkin 10 6 1 3 13 957

B C Norman 10 6 0 4 12 962

A Q Dickinson 10 5 1 4 11 953

A Purchon 10 3 0 7 6 938

R Kuklinkova 5 0 1 4 1 468

Division 9 Lumb 93 vs ncr Burbidge
Wilson 95 vs 94 Brown
Plant 95 vs 90 Quy

M Lumb 10 8 1 1 17 953

P Brown 10 5 2 3 12 944

R Quy 10 5 0 5 10 945

R Plant 10 4 1 5 9 939

C Wilson 10 4 0 6 8 910

K Burbidge 18 2 0 6 4 737

Division 10 Plant 97 vs 90 Abel
Hubbard 95 vs 95 Bramham
Freeman 97 vs 94 Vardy

P Hubbard 10 7 2 1 16 957

C Plant 10 6 0 4 12 945

M J Freeman 10 5 0 5 10 938

D G Abel 10 3 2 5 8 944

J Vardy 10 4 0 6 8 943

K Bramham 10 2 2 6 6 928
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Division 11 Taylor 95 vs 90 Howden
Carlin 97 vs 96 Chapman
Atkinson 96 vs 95 Young

R Chapman 10 8 0 2 16 969

A R Taylor 10 7 0 3 14 950

J M Howden 10 5 1 4 11 950

S Atkinson 10 4 1 5 9 946

G Carlin 10 3 0 7 6 941

I Young 10 2 0 8 4 950

Division 12 Smith 97 vs 96 Davidson
Pepper 95 vs 89 Dixon
Sorenson 97 vs 96 King

O Smith 10 7 2 1 16 961
S Sorenson 10 8 0 2 16 947
M W King 10 5 1 4 11 939
L Davidson 10 4 0 6 8 947
W Pepper 10 2 1 7 5 936
M Dixon 10 1 2 7 4 929

Division 13 Hakim 98 vs 82 Addy
Mather 91 vs ncr Nelson
Horner 95 vs ncr Lehman

W Mather 10 7 1 2 15 946

A Hakim 10 6 1 3 13 952

J Addy 10 5 1 4 11 932

P Horner 10 4 1 5 9 941

T Lehman 6 4 0 2 8 574

D Nelson 7 1 0 6 2 639
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Division 14 Hibbert 95 vs ncr Wrightson
Kirtley 95 vs 94 Gibb
Wilkinson 95 vs 94 Shelton

P Wilkinson 10 9 0 1 18 965

P Kirtley 10 8 0 2 16 945

D Shelton 10 5 0 5 10 935

J Hibbert 10 4 0 6 8 932

A Gibb 10 3 0 7 6 927

J Wrightson 5 1 0 4 2 465

Division 15 Hutch'son 92 vs 91 Kar'ratne
Henwood 92 vs ncr Smith
P Nelson 94 vs 92 Grapes

J Hutchinson 10 9 0 1 18 938
P Nelson 10 6 1 3 13 919
M Karunaratn 10 5 0 5 10 916
N Grapes 10 5 0 5 10 913
H Henwood 10 3 1 6 7 918
J Smith 6 1 0 5 2 547

Division 16 Merwe 94 vs 94 Kendal
Rymer 90 vs 86 Robinson
Davies 97 vs 90 Lee

L Davies 10 8 0 2 16 949

L Der Merwe 10 6 1 3 13 946

T Kendal 10 5 2 3 12 931

J Lee 10 5 1 4 11 930

A K Rymer 10 4 0 6 8 900

A Robinson 10 0 0 10 0 896
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Division 17 Robinson 94 vs 91 Bensberg
Ducker 93 vs 87 Green
Vas'vicene 90 vs 89 Cawley

F S Robinson 10 8 0 2 16 932
Mrs D Ducker 10 6 0 4 12 917
M Bensberg 10 5 1 4 11 908
I Cawley 10 5 0 5 10 916
V Vascavicien 10 2 2 6 6 890
S Green 10 2 1 7 5 868

Division 18 Gee 90 vs 85 Baldwin
Chambers 96 vs 69 Warner
Hough 91 vs 86 Exon

J Chambers 10 9 1 0 19 931

S Warner 10 4 2 4 10 880

S Baldwin 10 4 1 4 10 873

J Exon 10 3 2 5 8 864

J Hough 10 3 2 5 8 896

M Gee 6 2 1 3 5 531

Division 19 Smith 91 vs 85 A Barker
Pac'kaite 89 vs 86 Loizou
Paterson 93 vs 90 K Barker

K Barker 10 8 0 2 16 927

R Paterson 10 7 0 3 14 921

S Pacenkaite 8 6 0 2 12 728

K Smith 10 5 1 4 11 921

E Loizou 10 1 2 7 4 894

A Barker 10 1 1 8 3 877
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Division 20 Wat'rson 93 vs ncr Trusscott
Wright 95 vs ncr Holt
Chambers 91 vs w/d Clark

A Wright 10 8 1 1 17 909

M Watterson 10 7 2 1 16 900

T Holt 8 4 0 4 8 701

D Chambers 10 3 0 7 6 859

D Clark 5 3 0 2 6 447

M Trusscott 8 2 1 5 5 691

Division 21 Hubbard 92 vs 90 Riley
Hourston 91 vs 87 Hewitt
Average 90 vs Bye

O Hubbard 10 8 0 2 16 904

B Hourston 10 7 1 2 15 902

M Riley 10 7 0 3 14 911

A Hewitt 10 3 2 5 8 883

Average 5 2 1 2 5 441

Bye

Division 22 Armitage 90 vs 82 Smith
Burn 94 vs 79 Davies
Waterson 93 vs ncr Sow'butts

B Waterson 10 9 0 1 18 920

S Burn 10 6 1 3 13 886

G Davies 10 5 0 5 10 845

G Smith 10 4 1 5 9 853

T Armitage 10 4 0 6 8 839

A Sowerbutts 6 1 0 5 2 527
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Division 23 Roz'broek 85 vs 75 Average
Chambers 72 vs Bye
Charlton 87 vs 66 Williams

R Chambers 10 9 1 0 19 833

M Charlton 10 8 1 1 17 812

D Rozenbroek 9 6 0 3 12 696

C Williams 10 4 0 6 8 703

Average 5 1 0 4 2 368

bye
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